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Ingredient Statement: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN 
MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), EGGS, VEGETABLE OIL (CANOLA 
AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL), SUGAR, WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), 
LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, 
SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, MALT POWDER (BARLEY 
MALT EXTRACT, CORN SYRUP), MONOGLYCERIDES, WHEY POWDER (MILK). CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, 
WHEAT. 
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ALLERGENS EGGS, MILK, SOY, 

WHEAT 
Product Facts  
Gross Weight (lbs) 12.660 
Net Weight (lbs) 11.250 
Case Cube (ft3) 1.714   
Case Dimensions 
(LxWxH) 

23.032 x 15.118 x 
8.504 

Pattern Tie x High = 
Total cases 

5 x 10 = 50 

Shelf Life 360 Days 
Storage Keep Frozen 
Kosher OU-Dairy 
Country of Origin Information 
Finished Product USA 

 
Bioengineered 
Disclosure 

Ingredient(s) derived 
from a bioengineered 
source 

 
OTHER GTIN # 

Case 20686151111686 
Each 20686151111686 
Pallet 50686151111687 
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